May 17 2024 (06:47) India Rail Info 1

Alipur Duar - Lumding Intercity Special/05769X - COVU - NFR
APDJ/Alipur Duar Junction to GHY/Guwahati
5h 55m - 266 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 APDJ |Alipur Duar Junction 03:45 0 |1 0 76 |50 |NFR
2 GOGH |Gossaigaon Hat 04:23 04:24 Tm (0 |1 48 |77 |48 |NFR
3 FKM  |Fakiragram Junction 04:42 04:43 Tm (0 |1 71 = NFR
4 |KOJ Kokrajhar 04:45 04:46 m |0 |1 81 56 |49 [NFR
5 BSGN [Basugaon 05:03 05:04 Tm |0 (1 97 |20 NFR
6 NBQ [New Bongaigaon 05:40 05:45 5m (0 |1 109 |25 (60 |[NFR
Junction
7 |BNGN |Bongaigaon 05:51 05:52 Tm |0 |1 111 |63 |61 [NFR
8 |BJF Bijni 06:06 06:07 m [0 |1 126 |76 |54 |[NFR
9 |[SBE |Sorbhog 06:22 06:23 Tm |0 |1 145 (52 |51 |[NFR
10 |BPRD |Barpeta Road 06:32 06:34 2m |0 |1 153 |75 |49 [NFR
11 |PBL [Pathsala 06:51 06:52 im |0 |1 174 |57 |48 |NFR
12 |TIHU [Tihu 07:02 07:03 m |0 |1 184 [17 |50 |[NFR
13 [KTCH [Kaithalkuchi 07:29 07:30 Tm |0 |1 191 (25 |50 |[NFR
14 |NLV  [Nalbari 07:54 07:55 m [0 |1 201 |40 (54 |NFR
15 |RNY |Rangiya Junction 08:20 08:22 2m [0 |1 218 |41 |58 [NFR
16 |KYQ |Kamakhya Junction 09:22 09:24 2m |0 |1 259 |26 (56 |NFR
17 |GHY |Guwahati 09:40 09:50 10m |0 |1 266 |54 (59 |NFR
18 |DGU |Digaru 10:27 10:29 2m |0 |1 299 |64 (60 |NFR
19 |/ID Jagi Road 10:51 10:53 2m (0 |1 323 |73 NFR
20 |CPK |Chaparmukh junction 11:21 11:23 2m |0 |1 357 |61 NFR
21 |KWM |Kampur 11:40 11:41 Tm |0 |1 374 |50 (67 |NFR
22 MK  |Jamunamukh 11:54 11:55 Tm |0 [1 385 |66 NFR
23 |H/I Hojai 12:10 12:12 2m (0 |1 401 |48 |77 |NFR
24 |LKA Lanka 12:30 12:31 m |0 |1 416 |27 |87 |[NFR
25 |LMG |Lumding Junction 13:40 0 |1 446 |- 138 |NFR

May 17 2024 (06:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



